Sunday 4th - Day Sheet

Arena: International Ring at PBIEC
538 FEI YH Test for 7 Year Olds - Final (CDIYH)

Judges: E - Stephen Clarke & Michael

Time
08:00 AM

C - Jane Weatherwax

Osinski
No. Athlete NF Horse Owner Studbook Gender Birth
660  Jennifer Williams USA  JoppeK Joppe Partners LLC KWPN GELDING 2014

08:10 AM  Awards: CDIYH YH Test for 7 Year Olds / No Drag

508 FEIl Intermediate Il (CDI3*)

Judges: E - Cesar Torrente

Time
08:20 AM

C - Michael Osinski

Owner
Chase Shipka

H - Knut Danzberg

No. Athlete NF
666  Chase Shipka

Horse
USA  Gladstone Zee T

Studbook Gender Birth
KWPN GELDING 2011

506 FEIl Intermediate | Freestyle (CDI3*)

Judges: E - Cesar Torrente

Time

08:29 AM
08:38 AM
08:47 AM

08:56 AM

H - Knut Danzberg C - Michael Osinski

No. Athlete NF

Horse Owner Studbook Gender Birth
602  Paula Matute Guimén ESP  Legacy's Walentino Deborah Ann Berger HANN GELDING 2005
632  Dongseon Kim KOR  Lord Nunes Dongseon Kim RHEIN STALLION 2012
609  Eliane Cordia Van Reesema  USA  Fellow Eliane Cordia Van KWPN GELDING 2010

Reesema

Awards: CDI3* Intermediate I, CDI3* Intermediate | Freestyle / No Drag

516 FEI Young Rider Freestyle (CDIY) NAYC/USEF Qualify = Sponsor: Diamante Farms

Judges: E - Stephen Clarke

Time

09:20 AM
09:29 AM
09:38 AM

H - Cesar Torrente C - Knut Danzberg M - Michael Osinski

No. Athlete NF

Horse Owner Studbook Gender Birth
654  Natalia Bacariza DanguillecourtESP ~ Romaéntico Ymas Yeguada De Ymas S.L. HANN STALLION 2010
624  Jessica Beck USA  Elewaard Jessica Beck KWPN GELDING 2009
662  Caroline Cadorette USA  Dustin Caroline Cadorette HOLST GELDING 2003

519 FEIl Grand Prix Freestyle 16-25 (CDIU25) USEF Qualify Sponsor: Diamante Farms

Judges: E - Magnus Ringmark

Time

09:47 AM

09:56 AM

10:06 AM

H - Stephen Clarke C - Cesar Torrente M - Knut Danzberg

No. Athlete NF Horse Owner Studbook Gender Birth

635  Vanessa Creech-Terauds CAN  Fleur de Lis L Diane Creech, Louise AHS MARE 2009
Leatherdale

673  Beatrice Boucher CAN Baldacci Camille & Gilles Bergeron KWPN GELDING 2006

Awards: CDIY Young Rider Freestyle, CDIU25 Grand Prix Freestyle 16-25 / Drag Break
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Arena: International Ring at PBIEC
501 FEI Grand Prix Freestyle (CDI3*)
Judges: E - Jane Weatherwax

Time

10:35 AM
10:44 AM
10:54 AM
11:03 AM

11:11 AM

No.
631

621
672
626

Athlete
Dongseon Kim
Evi Strasser
Charlotte Jorst
Mikala Miinter

NF
KOR

CAN
USA
USA

Adequan® Global Dressage Festival 12 CDI4*

Horse
DSK Belstaff

Déja Vu Tyme
Kastel's Nintendo
Salsa Hit

Awards: CDI3* Grand Prix Freestyle / Lunch / Drag Break

901 Prix St Georges "Future Challenge" - Final
Judges: E - Cesar Torrente

Time

12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:17 PM
12:25 PM
12:34 PM

12:42 PM
12:51 PM

12:59 PM

01:15PM
01:23 PM
01:32 PM
01:40 PM
01:49 PM

01:57 PM
02:06 PM

02:15 PM

No. Athlete

208  Marcus Orlob

218  Jessica Jo Tate
186  Charlotte Jorst
230  Megan Shea

223  Ashley Holzer
195  Jan Ebeling

207  Katrina Sadis
Drag Break

109  Jane Hannigan
209  Lindsay Kellock
214  Brittany Fraser-Beaulieu
206  Marcus Orlob

216  Christoph Koschel
187  Charlotte Jorst
217  Ashley Holzer

NF

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

USA
USA

USA
CAN
CAN
USA
GER

USA
USA

Horse

Finn Torres

Romeo

Atterupgaards Botticelli
Gyllebo's Vamos

Bliss

Zitat
Belloona

Iron Lady
Tu le Merite
Harmonium
Spirit of Joy
Imposant

Zhaplin Langholt
Hansel

Awards: Prix St Georges "Future Challenge" - Final / Drag Break
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Sponsor: Wellington Equestrian Realty
H - Magnus Ringmark

C - Stephen Clarke
Owner
Dongseon Kim
Evi Strasser, Erika Murphy
Kastel Denmark

Cara Broderick, Mikala
Miinter

C - Knut Danzberg
Owner
Carolina Zapf
llene Boorman
Charlotte Jorst
Asa Bjorklund

Ashley Holzer, Diane
Fellows
Sarah Pierce

Katrina Sadis

Ruling Cortes LLC
Lisa Apa
Johanne Dubé
Jeanette Pinard

Holga Finken, Koschel
Dressage GmbH
Kastel Denmark

P.J. Rizvi
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M - Cesar Torrente

Gender
STALLION

GELDING
STALLION
GELDING

Birth
2007

2007
2003
2009

B - Knut Danzberg

Sire
Brentano Il
Dauphin
Negro
Samba Hit Il

M - Jane Weatherwax

Gender
GELDING

GELDING
STALLION
GELDING
MARE

GELDING
MARE

MARE

GELDING
GELDING
GELDING
GELDING

GELDING
STALLION

WELLINGTON

Birth
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2012

2013
2012
2012
2014
2013

2013
2013

Sire

Fernando Torres
Rousseau

Benetton Dream FRH

Dam
Deseada SL

Werbelline
Rodieni R
Venice Lady V

Dam
Arkansas

Chloe
Atterupgaards Dicte

Vivaldi Imperia
Bordeaux La Perla
Zaladin Ml Raziella
Belissimo M Wenecia
Dream Boy Redensie
Totilas Sayale
Jazz Dancing Girl W
Sir Calypso Smiling Grace
Charmeur Brunettezelma
Zonik N.O.P Sonia Langholt
Don Olymbrio Diatina
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A e

Arena: International Ring at PBIEC
903 Lovsta Future Challenge Grand Prix - Final Sponsor: Lovsta Future Challenge

Judges: E - Cesar Torrente C - Stephen Clarke M - Knut Danzberg

Time No. Athlete NF Horse Owner Studbook Gender Birth Sire Dam Sire of Dam
02:45PM 213 Alice Tarjan USA  Serenade MF Alice Tarjan AHS MARE 2013 Sir Donnerhall Duet MF Don Principe
0254 PM 212 Kelly Layne AUS  Fernando Ellen Trouillé HANN GELDING 2012 Foundation Sandrice Sandro Hit
03:03PM 224 Katie Johnson USA  Paxton Kylee Lourie WESTF GELDING 2011 Dante Weltino OLD Desiree Don Marco

03:12PM  Break

03:27 PM 220 Jennifer Hoffmann USA  Rondoro Noblesse Jennifer Hoffmann, AWO STALLION 2011 Rosengold Alexa Latour
Wolfgang Himsl

03:36 PM 231 Karen Pavicic CRO Totem Karen Pavicic, Thomas HANN GELDING 2012 Totilas Denebola Donnerhall
Baur

03:45PM 211 Alice Tarjan USA Harvest Alice Tarjan KWPN STALLION 2012 Connaisseur Naomi Ulft

03:53 PM  Awards: Lovsta Future Challenge Grand Prix - Final2
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